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Colby Community College Track

Toll Free:  1-800-794-9492
2225 S. Range Ave • Colby, KS 67701 • 785-462-3833

sales@colbycomfortinn.com • www.colbycomfortinn.com

• Recently Renovated
• 24 Hour Pool & Hot Tub
• Complimentary 
   Hot Breakfast Buffet

Good luck to all 
area teams!

Good Luck to
 all participants

in area 
Spring Sports!

2148 County Rd. Q  •  Colby, KS

785-462-3354

Saturday, April 3, at Hutchinson relays – noon
Saturday, April 9, to Sunday, April 10, at University of Colorado 

in Boulder, Colo., and at Wichita State – TBA
Saturday, April 17, at Ram Open in Fort Collins, Colo.

10 a.m. (Mountain time)
Saturday, April 24, at Bethel Invite in North Newton – 1 p.m.
Thursday, May 6, to Saturday, May 8, at Regionals 

in Johnson County – TBA
Thursday, May 13, at Bethany in Lindsborg – TBA
Thursday, May 20, to Saturday, May 22, 

at NJCAA Outdoor Nationals in Hutchinson – TBA

Schedule

Scarla Nero, Autumn Preston, Tatiana Bartruff, Reba Schiesser, Caroline Masai, Hlfti 
Kahssay, Breana Yost, Jackie Robledo, Jena Beals, Lindsay Hoff, Nicole Boucher.

Good Luck To All OUr Area
Sports Teams for 2009-2010 Season!

1950 S. Range Ave. •  Colby, KS
785-460-5816

El Dose 
de Oros

 a 
  taste 
     with 
        tradition!

Carry-out Available!
Sun. - Thurs. 11 am - 9:30 pm

Fri. & Sat. 11 am - 10 pm


